
2009 SELINSGROVE RACEWAY PARK SCHEDULE 
 

Schedule Subject To Change 
 
 

Feb 15 – 21  Motorsports Show, Susquehanna Valley Mall 
 
Sun, March 29 Go Kart Opener 12:00pm 
 
Fri, April 3 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, April 10 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Wed, April 15 Open Practice 6:30pm – 9:00 pm 
Fri, April 17 Go Karts & Micro Sprints + Pro Series Race for 370 Flats 7:00 pm 
Sun, April 19 PDKS Series  Time TBA 
Fri, April 24 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
 
Fri, May 1 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, May 8 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, May 15 Go Karts & Micro Sprints + Slingshot National & Jr. Slingshots 7:00 pm 
Fri, May 22 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, May 29 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
 
Fri, June 5 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, June 12 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, June 19 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, June 26 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
 
Fri, July 3 Firecracker Special for Go Karts + Pro Series Race for Adult Cage Flat 7:00 pm 
Fri, July 10 Summer Break – NO RACING 
Fri, July 17 Go Karts, Micro Sprints & Slingshots 7:00 pm 
Fri, July 24 Paul Stine Chevrolet Summer Championship for Micro Sprints +Go Karts 7:00 pm 
Fri, July 31 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
 
Wed, Aug 5 Open Practice 6:30pm – 9:00 pm 
Fri, Aug 7 Go Karts, Micro Sprints & Slingshots 7:00 pm 
Fri, Aug 14 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Sun, Aug 16 PDKS Series   Time TBA (Rain Date: Sunday, Aug 30) 
Fri, Aug 21 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, Aug 28 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
 
Fri, Sept 4 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Sun, Sept 6 Selinsgrove Ford Labor Day Holiday Go Kart Special  12:00pm 
Fri, Sept 11 Go Karts & Micro Sprints 7:00 pm 
Fri, Sept 18 Go Karts & Micro Sprints  7:00 pm 
Sun, Sept 20 Micro Sprint Car All Star Championship Race  6:00pm 
Fri, Sept 25 Go Karts, Micro Sprints (Final Points Race) + Central PA Unlimited All Stars 7:00 pm 
 
Fri, Oct 2 Salem RV Center Go Kart Speed Weekend + Pro Series Race for 370 Flats  7:00pm 
 
Sat, Nov 14 Selinsgrove Speedway and Raceway Park Banquet 
                         Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey Hotel 
 
 

All Scheduled Races Are Points Events Unless Otherwise Noted 
PDKS Shows Are Non Points Events 

All Pro Races 25 Laps - $500 To Win 


